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Agastache Bolero

Ageratum Dondo Blue

Ageratum Red Flint

Ainsworthia

Amaranth caudatus Green
Amaranth caudatus Red

Amaranth Chinese Giant Orange
Amaranth Coral Fountain

Amaranth Hot Biscuits

Amaranth Lotus Purple

Amaranth Mira

Amaranth Red Cathedral Superior
Amaranth Velvet Curtains
Amaranthus caudatus Coral Fountain
Amaranthus Dreadlocks
Amaranthus Green Thumb
Amaranthus Oeschberg

Amaranthus Opopeo

Ammi majus

Ammi visnage

Anethum

Angelica Vicar's Meat

Antirrhinum Potomac Dark Pink
Antirrhinum Black Prince
Antirrhinum costa Apricot
Antirrhinum Costa Light Rose
Antirrhinum Costa Silver
Antirrhinum Defiance

Antirrhinum Liberty Lavender
Antirrhinum Madame Butterfly Bronze
Antirrhinum Madame Butterfly Red F1
Antirrhinum majus Costa Apricot
Antirrhinum Ouverture Deep Orange
Antirrhinum Potomac Crimson
Antirrhinum Potomac Dark Orange
Antirrhinum Potomac Lavender F1
Antirrhinum Potomac Royal
Antirrhinum The Rose

Asarina scandens Mystic Purple
Asarina scandens Mystic Rose
Asarina scandesn Sky Blue

Bidens oranje

Bidens wit

Calendula Coffee Cream

Calendula officinalis Indian Prince
Calendula officinalis Prince Orange
Callistephus chinensis Duchesse Apricot
Cardiospermum

Celosia argentea var. Plumosa 'Sylphid
Celosia cristata Bombay Bronze
Celosia cristata Bombay Pink
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Celosia cristata Cramer's Lemon Lime € 2,00
Celosia cristata Crystal Beauty € 2,00
Celosia cristata Fandance Purple € 2,00
Celosia Dragon's Breath € 2,50
Celosia Flamingo Purple € 2,00
Celosia Golden Plume € 2,00
Celosia Neo Green € 2,00
Celosia Neo Orange € 2,00
Celosia Neo Red € 2,00
Celosia plumosa Sunday Dark Pink € 2,00
Celosia Salmon € 2,50
Celosia spicata Celway Salmon € 2,50
Celosia Sunday Orange € 2,00
Celosia Sunday Purple € 2,00
Celosisa Flamingo Feathers € 2,00
Centaurea Black Boy € 2,00
Centaurea Blue Boy € 2,00
Centaurea Red Ball € 2,00
Ceratothecatriloba € 2,00
Ceratothecatrilobaalba € 2,00
Clarkia elegans Salmon rose € 2,00
Cleome Pink Queen € 2,00
CleomeSSignorita Blanca € 3,00
Cleome Signorita Carolina € 3,00
Cleome Signorita Rosalita € 3,00
Cleome Violet Queen € 2,00
Cleome White Queen € 2,00
Clitoriaternata € 3,00
Cobea scandens € 3,00
Cobea scandens alba € 3,00
Coleus Bronze Age € 3,50
Coleus Golden Freckles € 3,50
Coleus Newly Noir € 3,50
Coleus Wicked Hot € 3,50
Coreopsis Mahogany Midget € 2,00
Cosmea Antiquity € 2,00
Cosmea Apollo Lovesong € 2,00
Cosmea bipinatus Xanthos € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Apollo Carmine € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Apricot Lemonade € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Apricotta € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Capriola € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Cosimo Purple € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Cupcakes Blush € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Cupcakes White € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Daydream € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Fizzy Pink Dark Centre € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Fizzy Purple € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Kiiro € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Popsocks Pink € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Purity € 2,00
Cosmea bipinnatus Purple Red € 2,00



Cosmea bipinnatus Rosetta

Cosmea bipinnatus Rubenza
Cosmea bipinnatus Sensation Mixed
Cosmea bipinnatus Sonata Pink Blush
Cosmea bipinnatus Xsenia

Cosmea doubleclick bicolour Pink
Cosmea doubleclick bicolour violet
Cosmea doubleclick Cranberries
Cosmea doubleclick Rose Bonbon
Cosmea doubleclick Violet

Cosmea douboe click Snowpuff
Cosmea Fizzy Rose Picotee

Cosmea Rose picotee

Cosmea Velouette

Daucus carota Dara Dark Red
Didiscus Blue Lace

Didiscus Lacy Pink

Didiscus Lacy White

Dolichos Lablab

Emilia javanica

Erigeron

Euphorbia Diamond Frost
Gomphrena Qis Carmine
Gomphrena Qis Orange
Gomphrena Qis Red

Gophrena Fire works

Gypsophylla elegans Kermesina
Helianthus annuus Red Sun
Helianthus annuus Claret F!
Helianthus annuus Ms Mars
Helianthus annuus Ruby Eclipse F1
Helianthus annuus Summer Breeze
Helianthus annuus Valentine
Helianthus annuus Velvet Queen
Helianthus Astra Rose Cream
Helianthus debilis Italian White
Helianthus Earthwalker

Helianthus Marley

Helianthus ProCut* White Lite
Helianthus ProCut* White Nite
Helianthus ProCut*Gold Lite
Helianthus Sun-Fill* Green F1
Helianthus Sun-Fill*Purple F1
Helianthus Velvet Queen
Helichrysum Apricot Peach mixed
Helichrysum bracteatum Crimson Violet
Helichrysum bracteatum Orange
Helichrysum bracteatum Salmon rose
Helichrysum bracteatum Salmon Rose
Helichrysum bracteatum Silvery rose
Helichrysum Dragon Fire

Hibiscus acetosella
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Hibiscus Manihot
Hibiscustrionum

Ipomoea cardinalis

Ipomoea Clark's Blue

Ipomoea Crimson Rambler
Ipomoea Granpa Ott

Ipomoea Kniola's Black

Lavatera trimestris Dwarf Pink Blush
Lavatera trimestris Loveliness
Leonotis leonurus

Leonotis Najvasha Apricot
Limonium Apricot Desire
Limonium Purple Attraction
Limonium Seeker Lemon
Limonium Seeker Rose Shades
Limonium sinuatum Rose Light
Linaria maroccana Licilia Azure
Linaria maroccana Licilia Peach
Linaria maroccana Licilia Red
Linaria maroccana Licillia Violet
Linaria maroccana Pretty in Pink
Malope trifida Vulcan

Mina Lobata

Molucella

Nicotiana affinis

Nicotiana alata Baby Bella
Nicotiana alata Heaven's Scent
Nicotiana alata Lime Green
Nicotiana Bronze Queen
Nicotiana glutinosa

Nicotiana Knightiana

Nicotiana langsdorfii

Nicotiana mutabilis

Nicotiana mutabilis groen/roserood
Nicotiana paniculata

Nicotiana Perfume Blue
Nicotiana Perfume Purple
Nicotianarustica

Nicotiana Starlight Dancer
Nicotiana sylvestris
Nicotianatabacum variegatum
Nigella damascena Persian Jewels
Palmkool

Panicum elegans Sprinkles
Papaver Amazing Grey
Pennisetum glaucum Jester
Pennisetum Purple Majesty
Persicaria Cerise Pearls

Petunia exaltara

Petuniax calibrachoa Cinnamon
Petuniax calibrachoa French Vanilla
Petunia x calibrachoa Orange Sunset
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Phlox drumondii Coral Reef
Phlox drumondii Ethnie Salmon
Phlox drumondii grandiflora Blushing Bride
Phlox drumondii grandiflora Brillant
Phlox drumondii grandiflora coccinea
Phlox drumondii grandiflora Creme Brulee
Phlox drumondii Phlox of Sheep
Ratibida columnifera Red Midget
Ricinus Red Giant

Ridolfia Goldspray

Rode Boerenkool

Rodochiton

Rudbeckia hirta Cherokee Sunset
Rudbeckia hirta Cherry Brandy
Rudbeckia hirta Chim Chiminee
Rudbeckia hirta Prairi Sun
Rudbeckiatriloba

Rudbeckia triloba Prairy Sun
Salvia coccinea Brenthurst

Salvia coccinea Lady in Red
Salvia coccinea Summer Jewel Lavender
Salvia horminum Oxford Blue
Salvia Lighthouse Purple

Salvia patens Cambridge Blue
Salvia patens Chilcombe

Salvia patens Oxford Blue

Salvia Rockin Fuchsia

Salvia Rockin Lavender

Salvia Rockin Sky Blue

Salvia Rockin True Blue

Salvia scabra

Salvia splendens Giant
Salviaurica

Scabiosa Deep Purple

Scabiosa Qis Mixture

Scabiosa Salmon Queen
Scabiosa Tall Double Red

Silene Blue angel

Silene Dazzling Scarlet

Silene Rose Angel

Solanum pyracanthus

Sunsatia Clementine

Sunsatia Little Papaya

Sunsatia Little Watermelon
Tagetes Creme Brulee

Tagetes Dropshot

Tagetes erecta Kilimanjaro
Tagetes erecta Spinning Lemon
Tagetes erecta Xochi* Orange
Tagetes Flamenco

Tagetes Linneaus

Tagetes minuta

ay dh dy M dh M dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh A A M D dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh A D dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh D dh dh dh dh dh b

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00



Tagetes patula Cinnabar

Tagetes patula Strawberry Blonde
Tagetes patula SuperHero Spry
Tagetes Sylvia

Tagetes tenuifolia Lemon Gem
Tagetes tenuifolia Lulu

Tagetes tenuifolia Orange Gem
Tagetes tenuifolia Paprika

Tagetes Tessy Gold

Talinum

Thunbergia Suzy Brownie
Thunbergia Tangarine Slice
Tithonia

Tolpis Barbata

Tomaat Black Cherry

Tomaat Blue Bayou

Tomaat Bombonera F1

Tomaat Garden's Delight

Tomaat Indigo Cherry Drops
Tomaat Tomatoberry F1

Tomaat Zlatova

Trifolium speciosum

Tropaeolum Alaska

Tropaeolum Ice Cream Sundae
Tropaeolum Little Ladybugs
Tropaeolum minus Ladybird Rose
Tropaeolum Phoenix Mix
Tropeaolum Apricot Trifle
Tropeaolum Baby Deep Rose
Tropeaolum Baby Orange
Tropeaolum Black Velvet
Tropeaolum bloody Mary
Tropeaolum Carribean Crush
Tropeaolum Ladybird Rose
Tropeaolum minus Salmon Baby
Tropeaolum Yellow Troika

Viool Tiger Eye Red

Viool Tiger Eye Yellow

Zinnia Benary's Giant Wine

Zinnia Big Red Hybrid

Zinnia Cupcakes Deep Orange
Zinnia Cupcakes Pastel Shades
Zinniadouble Zahara Bright Orange
Zinnia Double Zahara Cherry
Zinnia double Zahara Fire

Zinnia double zahara Raspberry Ripple
Zinnia double Zahara Salmon
Zinnia double Zahara White
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Coral
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Golden Yellow
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Lime
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Orange
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Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Purple
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Salmon Rose
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Scarlet
Zinnia elegans Benary's Giant Wine
Zinnia elegans Bernary's Giant Carmin rose
Zinnia elegans Bernary's Giant Deep Red
Zinnia elegans Cresto! Peachy Pink
Zinnia elegans Cresto! Violet

Zinnia elegans Dahlia-Flowered Coral Beauty
Zinnia elegans Inca

Zinnia elegans Luminosa

Zinnia elegans Oklahoma Salmon
Zinnia elegans Queen Lime Orange
Zinnia elegans Queeny Lemon Peach
Zinnia elegans Salmon Queen

Zinnia elegans State Fair Mix

Zinnia elegans Whirligig Mix

Zinnia Envy

Zinnia Florist Bright Pink F1

Zinnia Florist Deep Red F1

Zinnia haageana Jazzy Mixture
Zinnia lsabellina Creamy Yellow
Zinnia marylandica Zahara Fire
Zinnia Mazurkia

Zinnia Oklahoma Pink

Zinnia Oklahoma Salmon

Zinnia OklahomaYellow

Zinnia Orange King

Zinnia peruviana Caramel

Zinnia peruviana Red Spider

Zinnia Pop Art White&Red

Zinnia Queen Lime orange

Zinnia Queen Lime with Blush
Zinnia Queen Pure Orange

Zinnia Queen Red Lime

Zinnia Super Yoga Dark Red

Zinnia Super Yoga Orange

Zinnia Super Yoga Rose

Zinnia Super Yoga Scarlet

Zinnia Zahara Fire

Zinnia zahara sunburst

Zinnia Zesty Fuchsia*

Zinnia Zesty Purple*

Zinnia Zesty Scarlet*

Zinnia zinnita Orange
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